9:00 AM
10:10 AM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:55 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

SUNDAY

CHURCH (COMMUNION LAST SUNDAY)
SUNDAY SCHOOL
HYMM SING (TBA)
ICE CREAM & CAKE (PUBLIC INVITED)

SATURDAY

SHUFFLEBOARD
PROGRESSIVE RUMMY
n3qn
COURT WHIST

WEDNESDAY
EXERCISE CLASS (ANNEX)
COFFEE & DONUTS
BUSINESS MEETING (1ST WED.)
ACTIVITY MEETING
BIBLE STUDY (10 MIN. AFTER MEETING)
BEAN BAG TOSS (ANNEX, TBA)
PINOCHLE (CARD ROOM)
BRIDGE (CARD ROOM)
"31" (REC HALL)

JOKERS (ANNEX)
CANCELLATION HEARTS (CARD ROOM)
FUN NIGHT IN POOL HALL (TBA)
PRE-ROUNDS (PUBLIC INVITED)
MAINSTREAM DANCE (PUBLIC INVITED)

SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

MONDAY
EXERCISE CLASS (AX) (TBA)
WATER AEROBICS
WATER AEROBICS
SHUFFLEBOARD
JAM LUNCH (PUBLIC INVITED)
JAM (PUBLIC INVITED)
CREATIVE EXPRESSION (TBA)
WOOD CARVING (ANNEX)
"31" (REC HALL)
"500" (CARD ROOM)
HAND & FOOT (ANNEX)
BINGO

THURSDAY

WATER AEROBICS
WATER AEROBICS
WALKING EXERCISE (TBA)
BLOOD PRESSURE (3RD THUR. - CR)
SHUFFLEBOARD
GOLF - LAS LAGOS
"500" (CARD ROOM)

"31" (REC HALL)

PETER PIPER PIZZA (1ST & 3RD)
MR. GATTI'S (2ND & 4TH)
PEPPER (NEW GAME - CR)
CRIBBAGE (CR)
SPADES (ANNEX)

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

TUESDAY
HELPING HANDS
WATER AEROBICS
WALKING EXERCISE (TBA)
WATER AEROBICS
SHUFFLEBOARD
"31" (CARD ROOM)
"7's" FROM HELL
EUCHRE (CARD ROOM)
SPADES (ANNEX)

FRIDAY
EXERCISE CLASS (NORTH HALL, TBA)

WATER AEROBICS

CHOIR PRACTICE

WATER AEROBICS

SQUARE DANCE LESSONS (PUBLIC INVITED)
LADIES BIBLE STUDY (ANNEX)
MAHJONG
BUSY BEE QUILTING
BRIDGE (CARD ROOM)

"31" (REC HALL)

SHANGHAI
BINGO




