SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES

	SUNDAY
9:00 AM	CHURCH (COMMUNION LAST SUNDAY)
10:10 AM	SUNDAY SCHOOL
5:00 PM	HYMM SING (TBA)
6:00 PM	ICE CREAM & CAKE (PUBLIC INVITED)

	SATURDAY
9:00 AM	SHUFFLEBOARD
12:30 PM	PROGRESSIVE RUMMY
1:00 PM	"31"
6:30 PM	COURT WHIST

	MONDAY
8:00 AM	EXERCISE CLASS (AX) (TBA)
8:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
9:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
9:00 AM	SHUFFLEBOARD
11:00 AM	JAM LUNCH (PUBLIC INVITED)
12:30 PM	JAM (PUBLIC INVITED)
1:00 PM	CREATIVE EXPRESSION (TBA)
1:00 PM	WOOD CARVING (ANNEX)
1:00 PM	"31" (REC HALL)
6:30 PM	"500" (CARD ROOM)
6:30 PM	HAND & FOOT (ANNEX)
7:00 PM	BINGO

	TUESDAY
8:00 AM	HELPING HANDS
8:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
8:30 AM	WALKING EXERCISE (TBA)
9:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
9:00 AM	SHUFFLEBOARD
1:00 PM	"31" (CARD ROOM)
6:15 PM	"7's" FROM HELL
6:30 PM	EUCHRE (CARD ROOM)
7:00 PM	SPADES (ANNEX)

	WEDNESDAY
7:55 AM	EXERCISE CLASS (ANNEX)
8:30 AM	COFFEE & DONUTS
9:00 AM	BUSINESS MEETING (1ST WED.)
9:00 AM	ACTIVITY MEETING
10:00 AM	BIBLE STUDY (10 MIN. AFTER MEETING)
1:00 PM	BEAN BAG TOSS (ANNEX, TBA)
1:00 PM	PINOCHLE (CARD ROOM)
1:00 PM	BRIDGE (CARD ROOM)
1:00 PM	"31" (REC HALL)
6:30 PM	JOKERS (ANNEX)
6:30 PM	CANCELLATION HEARTS (CARD ROOM)
6:30 PM	FUN NIGHT IN POOL HALL (TBA)
7:00 PM	PRE-ROUNDS (PUBLIC INVITED)
7:30 PM	MAINSTREAM DANCE (PUBLIC INVITED)

	THURSDAY
8:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
9:00 AM	WATER AEROBICS
8:30 AM	WALKING EXERCISE (TBA)
8:30 AM	BLOOD PRESSURE (3RD THUR CR)
9:00 AM	SHUFFLEBOARD
9:30 AM	GOLF - LAS LAGOS
1:00 PM	"500" (CARD ROOM)
1:00 PM	"31" (REC HALL)
4:00 PM	PETER PIPER PIZZA (1ST & 3RD)
5:00 PM	MR. GATTI'S (2ND & 4TH)
6:30 PM	PEPPER (NEW GAME - CR)
6:30 PM	CRIBBAGE (CR)
7:00 PM	SPADES (ANNEX)

